e) Any other document stated in the tender document 
Financial Bid (Packet B) 

a) Letter of Price Bid & Price Schedule/BOQ in Excel Format 

6.  
Bid Security Amount 

(EMD) & Validity 

EMD Amount: The total bid security/EMD amount shall be equal to 83,780/- 

(Indian Rupees Eighty-Three Thousand and Seven Hundred and Eighty 

only), and it shall be in the form of NEFT/RTGS/SWIFT/e-BG from any 

scheduled bank in India 

Validity: In the case of EMD by e-BG, it shall be valid for 148 days from the date 

of the stipulated Bid submission date or later, if the bid submission date is